

Agenda for Dr. James Bangs
June 4, 2012

[image: image1.wmf]Time

Event

Location

RIT Personnel

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Cookies & Coffee

CSI-1600

Various

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Meeting

17-3173

Brandon Hanold

1:30 PM

Meeting

17-3150

Kim Kolb

2:00 PM

Meeting

17-3175

Tom Montagliano / Brian Glod

2:30 PM

Meeting

17-3155

Joong Lee

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM







Lunch



Don Figer, various

HgCdTe Infrared 

Imaging Focal Plane 

Arrays

CSI-1600

Various

Travel time; flight 

leaves at 4:30












Useful information:

Figer office 17-3153, office phone number 585-475-6005, cell phone number 585-747-6020

Thomson office 17-3170, office phone number 585-475-4218


_1400309741.xls
Sheet1

				Time		Event		Location		RIT Personnel

				8:00 AM

				8:30 AM

				9:00 AM

				9:30 AM

				10:00 AM

				10:30 AM		Cookies & Coffee		CSI-1600		Various

				11:00 AM		HgCdTe Infrared Imaging Focal Plane Arrays		CSI-1600		Various

				11:30 AM

				12:00 PM		Lunch				Don Figer, various

				12:30 PM										0.0208333333

				1:00 PM		Meeting		17-3173		Brandon Hanold

				1:30 PM		Meeting		17-3150		Kim Kolb

				2:00 PM		Meeting		17-3175		Tom Montagliano / Brian Glod

				2:30 PM		Meeting		17-3155		Joong Lee

				3:00 PM		Travel time; flight leaves at 4:30

				3:30 PM

				4:00 PM

				4:30 PM

				5:00 PM

				5:30 PM

				6:00 PM

				6:30 PM
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